
Download from www.braithwaiteindia.com 

 
Contracts Awarded 

2014-15, 
Month: April’14 
 

    P.O.No.  P.O.value        Job Descriptions      Party’s Name                       Party           Tender Reference   
     & Date                                                                                                                             Category      
 

1)  880066          Rs.86,840.24          Supply of Paints             M/s.Anupam Enterprises    MSE          BCL/PUR/SSM/Paints                            
     dt.04.04.14                                                                                                                                        /VW/Barrel dt.16.12.13 
 

2) ANG/13903    Rs.1,53,77,900.63  Supply of Springs          M/s. B.P.Spring & Engg.      Others       BCL/AW/PUR/SDC-SM/SP-91 &102/  
    dt.05.04.14                                     for BOXNHL Bogies      Co.Pvt. Ltd.                                            Spring/14/101 dt.01.01.14                    
 

3)  ANG/13904    Rs.1,23,90,000.00  Supply of MS Scraps     M/s. Somani Steel               Others      BCL/G-51/M S Scrap/AW/1000MT/  
    dt.07.04.14                                                                           Enterprises                                            2013 dt.11.03.13 
 

4)  ANG/13915    Rs.4,08,734.01        Supply of Compr-         M/s. Echo Gas                      MSE         BCL/PUR/SSM/Compressed Oxygen/AW 
     dt.22.04.14                                       essed Oxygen                                                                           /2014 dt.28.02.2014 
 

5)  ANG/13917     Rs.1,97,955.11        Supply of Electrode     M/s. Usha Welds                  MSE         PUR/RPS-AC/Electrods/A-2/Angus/13 
     dt.25.04.14                                                                                                                                       dt. 03.01.14 
 

6)  ANG/13919     Rs.11,32,320.00     Supply of CP Tops       M/s. A.D.Electro                    MSE         BCL/AW/PUR/SP-95 & 108/CP Top/13 
     dt.29.04.14                                     for BOXNHL Bogies     Steel Co. Pvt. Ltd.                                  /SS dt.28.12.13 
 

7)  ANG/13920     Rs.2,54,772.00       Supply of CP Tops         M/s. A.D.Electro                   MSE        BCL/AW/PUR/SP-95 & 108/CP Top/13 
     dt.29.04.14                                    for BOSTHSM2 Bogies   Steel Co. Pvt. Ltd.                                  /SS dt.28.12.13 
 

8) ANG/13922     Rs.3,61,68,000.00   Operation of foundry     M/s.Industrial                       Others     BCL/SP-113/Foundry/1500/AW/2014 
    dt.30.04.14                                       activities for manufa-     Services                                              dt. 09.01.14  
                                                  turing of 1500 nos. 
                                                              Bogies & 1200 nos. 
                                                              Back Stops on labour 
                                                              Basis including Maint- 
                                                              ence of Arc Furnace & 
                                                              Foundry plant & equip- 
                                                              ments      


